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ID Weight % Concentration (mg/mL)

Analyst: JSG Test Date: 11/19/2019

The client sample was analyzed for plant-based cannabinoids by Liquid Chromatography (LC).  The collected data was compared to data collected 

for certified reference standards at known concentrations.

70445-CN

CN: Cannabinoid Profile & Potency [WI-10-17 & WI-10-17-01]

D9-THC 2.970.30

THCV NDND

CBD 63.706.51

CBDV 0.440.05

CBG 0.690.07

CBC NDND

CBN <LOQ<0.01

THCA NDND

CBDA NDND

CBGA NDND

D8-THC NDND

exo-THC NDND

Total 6.93 67.89

Max THC 0.30 2.97

Max CBD 6.51 63.70

Ratio of Total CBD to THC 21.5:1

0% 6.5%Cannabinoids (wt%)

Max THC (and Max CBD) are calculated values for total cannabinoids after heating, assuming complete decarboxylation of the acid to the neutral 

form. It is calculated based on the weight loss of the acid group during decarboxylation:   Max THC = (0.877 x THCA) + THC.  This calculation 

does not include other cannabinoid isomers (eg. D8-THC and exo-THC).  ND = None detected above the limits of detection (LOD), which is half of 

LOQ.

Limit of Quantitation (LOQ) = 0.01 wt%
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Liftmode Hemp Certificate ID: 70445 Hemp Extract Oil Energy (Tincture/Infused Oil - Hemp Seed Oil)

Analyst: JR Test Date: 11/16/2019

The client sample was analyzed by Head-Space Gas Chromatography (HS-GC).  The collected data was compared to 

data collected for certified reference standards at known concentrations.  All values are semiquantitative estimates based 

on recorded peak areas relative to terpene calibration data.

Compound Terpene Profile

70445-TP

wt%

TP: Terpenes Profile [WI-10-27]

Compound Terpene Profilewt%

beta-myrcene 0.10 camphene

isopulegol L-fenchone

menthol 0.03 beta-pinene 0.24

cis-nerolidol eucalyptol 0.04

trans-nerolidol alpha-terpinene

gamma-terpinene delta-3-carene

alpha-bisabolol alpha-pinene 0.44

linalool 0.15 D-limonene 0.81

beta-caryophyllene 0.05 geraniol

caryophyllene oxide cis-beta-ocimene

guaiol alpha-ocimene

sabinene alpha-phellandrene

alpha-humulene 0.06 terpinolene 0.51

p-cymene 0.01

1.000.00 0.50wt%

Total Terpene: 2.5 wt%

1.000.00 0.50

END OF REPORT
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